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TBAR4 Modulatory Signal
32 Hz (Z=10.9629)
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TBAR2 Modulatory Signal
32 Hz (Z=5.5447)
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TL03 Modulatory Signal
100 Hz (Z=10.0704)
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TBPR4 Modulatory Signal
76 Hz (Z=34.4871)

Time (ms)

A
m

pl
itu

de

-1000 -500 0 500 1000

-2

-1

0

1
× 10

4

Frequency (Hz)

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

P
ow

er

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

0.5

1

Raw Signal
Modulatory Signal

R
aw

 V
ol

ta
ge

Face trial #65 of 116

Time (ms)

-6

6

Fi
lte

re
d 

H
FA

 V
ol

ta
ge

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
-200

-100

0

100

PeakTrough

+ pi/2

- pi/2

OTCG

Time (ms)

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
(H

z)

-1000 0 1000
32

48

64

80

96

112

Modulation
Strength

Z-score
0 5 10

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

IHLb3 Modulatory Signal
116 Hz (Z=14.5682)
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ECR3 Modulatory Signal
32 Hz (Z=10.7078)
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